
SATURDAY

Dogs Name Handler Time Height
G 15 A Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack Jack Diamond 50.42 1 st 400
G 15 B Jeolena Boy Canny Go Scott Fletcher 50.42 1 st 400
G 5 A Supersonic Karen Phillips 54.89 2 nd 500
G 5 B Rivendell Axl S Tolhurst 54.89 2 nd 500
G 11 A Liz Bright Star N Tri Of Ohutu (Imp NZ) Tammy Watts 56.09 3 rd 500
G 11 B Sarasota Whale Song Elga Enriquez 56.09 3 rd 500
G 12 A Noonbarra Phoenix Emma Papworth 64.15 4 th 500
G 12 B Chuckles Bernice Nesbitt 64.15 4 th 500
G 8 A Spud Steven Thompson 65.93 5 th 500
G 8 B Mako Frank Fitzpatrick 65.93 5 th 500

SATURDAY

Dogs Name Handler Time Height
G 25 A Gwaerfeyn Gypsy Sylvia Hamilton 34.50 1 st 500
G 25 B Gwaerfeyn Dan Sue Hogben 34.50 1 st 500
G 30 A Kiwi Spice Andrea Patching 36.41 2 nd 500
G 30 B Winpara Out Of Sight Simone Tolhurst 36.41 2 nd 500
G 22 A Milly B Miller 37.05 3 rd 500
G 22 B Jatz Leonie Crowe 37.05 3 rd 500
G 27 A Guirmere Indy Annette Edser 38.53 4 th 500
G 27 B Perrioak Best Chance Rohan Ally 38.53 4 th 500
G 32 A Kayladene Born To Run Katie Kisielnicki 38.90 5 th 500
G 32 B Guirmere Jazz Geraldine Kisielnicki 38.90 5 th 500
G 19 A Mini Minx Julie Pearson 39.67 6 th 500
G 19 B GRD CH Borderfame Moon Dancer Megan Bell-Jones 39.67 6 th 500
G 26 A Kayladene Choc Royal Geraldine Kisielnicki 41.88 7 th 500
G 26 B Kayladene Triple Choc Katie Kisielnicki 41.88 7 th 500
G 23 A CH Bel Adele Recent Rumour Angie Gunther 42.21 8 th 500
G 23 B Khayoz Sweet Soul Music Barbara Duke 42.21 8 th 500
G 28 A Cuba Jaqui Howle 43.57 9 th 500
G 28 B George Diane Rose 43.57 9 th 500
G 24 A Gwaerfeyn Bree Yvonne Haynes 43.78 10 th 500
G 24 B Gwaerfeyn Jynx Pam Scurlock 43.78 10 th 500
G 39 A Guirmere Kwyk Maria Thiry 45.21 11 th 600
G 39 B Oakcrest Black Diamond Natalie Kirkwood 45.21 11 th 600
G 40 A Tintookie Diamond Dog Laura Meredith 55.49 12 th 600
G 40 B Quailbanders Aisa Lesley Store 55.49 12 th 600

SATURDAY

Dogs Name Handler Time Height
G 56 A Borderfame Twist of Fate Megan Bell-Jones 35.90 1 st 500
G 56 B Mac's Disco Diva Julie Pearson 35.90 1 st 500
G 68 A Codey Susanna Watt 39.64 2 nd 500
G 68 B Gogetta Turbo Katherine MacMillan 39.64 2 nd 500
G 67 A Dash Tammy Watts 41.09 3 rd 500
G 67 B AG CH Guirmere Nifty Lad Sue Hogben 41.09 3 rd 500
G 44 A AG CH Tiakina TuffAct ToFollow Sandra Yearsley 41.19 4 th 400
G 44 B AG CH Tiakina Tour De Force Nicole Ford 41.19 4 th 400
G 57 A T. CH Beau Eileen Phillips 42.03 5 th 500
G 57 B OC Jade Jaqui Howle 42.03 5 th 500
G 46 A Milangimbi Blue Illusion Joanne Lewohl 42.53 6 th 400
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G 46 B AG CH Lexie Denise Crook 42.53 6 th 400
G 70 A CH Winpara Soul Dragon Diane Rose 44.59 7 th 500
G 70 B Rogan Jaqui Howle 44.59 7 th 500
G 66 A AG CH O.CH Bryrae Lady Inca Daniella McCulloch 44.81 8 th 500
G 66 B Amy Jaqueline Zakelj 44.81 8 th 500
G 53 A AG CH Bellview Foxylady Kriszty Cumming 46.66 9 th 500
G 53 B Hotnote Electri-Cute Karen Phillips 46.66 9 th 500
G 62 A Peppa Gillian Self 47.89 10 th 500
G 62 B Lilli Lisa Poprzcezny 47.89 10 th 500
G 71 A To Kiss The Blrney (Imp UK) Rachel Bulloch 47.96 11 th 500
G 71 B Jedi Frank Miletic 47.96 11 th 500
G 42 A Ronashill Lord Coe Elga Enriquez 49.06 12 th 300
G 42 B CH Trucolours Rain Cloud Bronwynne Goyen 49.06 12 th 300
G 50 A Fenrik Heart Stopper Helen Evans 49.40 13 th 600
G 50 B Brenilly Diamond Dog Le Hammer 49.40 13 th 600
G 51 A Whipbridge Pure Silk Amanda Peck 50.27 14 th 600
G 51 B CH Moruada New York Cowboy Martin Waddingham 50.27 14 th 600
G 47 A CH Ptolomy Jelebean Classic Sandi Gee 50.41 15 th 400
G 47 B CH Fionavar Dance Yer Lane Zoe Slights 50.41 15 th 400
G 45 A Dual CH.T Callicoma Capella Dawn Howell 50.52 16 th 400
G 45 B Kerodan Shout The Colour Jenny Ryan 50.52 16 th 400
G 60 A Dual CH O Tuscamada Designer Made Debbie Hyde 50.53 17 th 500
G 60 B CH Kentish Redstormrisin Tracey Wansbrough 50.53 17 th 500
G 61 A Bonnielass Gillian Smith 51.22 18 th 500
G 61 B Georgie Girl Jaqueline Zakelj 51.22 18 th 500
G 43 A Kimba Vicki Nemeth 53.39 19 th 300
G 43 B Keiland All That Jazz Karen Deguet 53.39 19 th 300
G 52 A Yeoville Accidental Hero Greg Milner 53.46 20 th 600
G 52 B Ziggy D Karolyn De Graauw 53.46 20 th 600
G 69 A Meg Gillian Self 54.19 21 st 500
G 69 B MistydalMy Western Girl Helen Stathy 54.19 21 st 500
G 49 A Moruada M G M Grand Lisa Poprzcezny 55.73 22 nd 600
G 49 B Anluan Magic Moments Tracey Wansbrough 55.73 22 nd 600
G 65 A Yambari Ron Abies Hope Chris Stockdale 57.00 23 rd 500
G 65 B Bibbilmum Slim Dusty Gina House 57.00 23 rd 500



FRIDAY

Dogs Name Handler Time Points Gamble Height
G 18 Guirmere Snazzy Catherine Snook 51.30 59 yes 1 st 500
G 30 Supersonic Karen Phillips 50.90 57 yes 2 nd 500
G 48 Jeolena Boy Canny Go Scott Fletcher 53.98 54 yes 3 rd 400
G 15 Karragullen Maggie Deb Baile 56.35 54 yes 4 th 500
G 24 Perrioak Gypsy Rose Pauline Wells 58.17 54 yes 5 th 500
G 34 Borderfame Twist of Fate Megan Bell-Jones 52.92 52 yes 6 th 500
G 32 Shepalian Dreams Unwind Ian Lyon 54.01 52 yes 7 th 500
G 38 Tallain Majik Tzar Ms A Lee 53.61 49 yes 8 th 500
G 49 Mini Minx Julie Pearson 57.18 49 yes 9 th 400
G 7 Riley Katie Doddridge 59.30 49 yes 10 th 600
G 26 Liz Bright Star N Tri Of Ohutu (Imp NZ) Tammy Watts 51.96 48 yes 11 th 500
G 36 Codey Susanna Watt 52.74 48 yes 12 th 500
G 47 Jess Suzette Adlem 52.96 48 yes 13 th 400
G 8 Milly B Miller 56.57 48 yes 14 th 500
G 55 Monty Sarah Wickham 62.63 48 yes 15 th 200
G 14 Borderailean GottaLuvHer Tracey Wansbrough 53.08 46 yes 16 th 500
G 39 Anluan Magic Moments Vicki Anderton 55.25 46 yes 17 th 500
G 5 Fauvetnoir Dream Catcher Therese Hay 56.05 46 yes 18 th 600
G 53 Arajento Gypsy Love Irene Bruce-Smith 57.53 46 yes 19 th 300
G 35 Selby Jennifer Coton 54.69 45 yes 20 th 500
G 11 Fyrefly Sun Burner Reg Dwyer 65.00 45 yes 21 st 500
G 23 Marsean Yunde Tanya Doornbusch 53.89 44 yes 22 nd 500
G 9 Jersey Chris Stockdale 56.23 44 yes 23 rd 500
G 51 Royoni JustBlue Suzanne Winn 56.74 44 yes 24 th 400
G 40 Bailey D Miller 56.78 44 yes 25 th 500
G 29 Noonbarra Phoenix Emma Papworth 59.73 44 yes 26 th 500
G 1 CH Aldo Gourou v d Schagerwaard (Imp Nld) Carla Spelt 55.21 43 yes 27 th 600
G 31 Winpara Shot In The Dark Jo Burton 56.72 43 yes 28 th 500
G 42 Nellie Girl Laura Distefano 62.37 43 yes 29 th 400
G 3 CH Kaasha Mystykl Dezine Chavonne Carroll 54.22 42 yes 30 th 600
G 28 Maggie Kate Wood 53.90 41 yes 31 st 500
G 54 CH ArgowanLeila Dorothy Mitchell 54.72 41 yes 32 nd 200
G 44 Shae Eileen Phillips 56.42 41 yes 33 th 400
G 33 Cody Sylvia Hamilton 56.46 40 yes 34 th 500
G 17 Cooroorah CatchMeIfYouCan Tanya Reichstein 57.14 40 yes 35 th 500
G 10 Callicoma Quickstep Wendy Johnston 57.33 40 yes 36 th 500

FRIDAY

Dogs Name Handler Time Points Gamble Height
G 69 Yambari Ron Abies Hope Chris Stockdale 59.56 69.00 yes 1 st 500
G 83 Cuba Jaqui Howle 52.86 67.00 yes 2 nd 500
G 79 Borregoperro First Mate Lisa Kaddatz 59.32 67.00 yes 3 rd 500
G 85 Kayladene Triple Choc Katie Kisielnicki 53.96 66.00 yes 4 th 500
G 113 Calanais Look At Me Gary Dewing 54.90 66.00 yes 5 th 600
G 90 Weisdale Imperial Jasper Elga Enriquez 57.09 66.00 yes 6 th 400
G 81 CH Winpara Soul Dragon Diane Rose 61.82 66.00 yes 7 th 500
G 112 Ziggy D Karolyn De Graauw 54.52 65.00 yes 8 th 600
G 74 Gwaerfeyn Jynx Pam Scurlock 54.07 64.00 yes 9 th 500
G 109 Oakcrest Black Diamond Natalie Kirkwood 54.15 63.00 yes 10 th 600
G 75 Sarasota Whale Song Elga Enriquez 60.42 63.00 yes 11 th 500
G 60 Perrioak Best Chance Rohan Ally 55.12 62.00 yes 12 th 500
G 91 Winpara Out Of Sight Simone Tolhurst 55.62 61.00 yes 13 th 400
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G 71 Delta Rebecca Jones 55.35 60.00 yes 14 th 500
G 62 Bordaluvu Sister Rose Gabby Kay 57.07 58.00 yes 15 th 500
G 86 Storm Gabby Kay 56.80 56.00 yes 16 th 500
G 104 Arajento Viva La Hway Clive Bruce-Smith 59.42 55.00 yes 17 th 300
G 110 Bess Lindsay Newton 60.41 55.00 yes 18 th 600

FRIDAY

Dogs Name Handler Time Points Gamble Height
G 132 AG CH PerrioakHarlqun Mctavsh Rohan Ally 57.11 65.00 yes 1 st 500
G 148 Lilly Jenny Taylor 57.56 63.00 yes 2 nd 500
G 150 Rogan Jaqui Howle 57.44 61.00 yes 3 rd 500

MASTERS GAMBLERS

Number Overall place



THURSDAY

Dogs Name Handler Time Opening Closing Total Height

G 34 Mac's Disco Diva Julie Pearson 31.24 24 27 51 1 st 500
G 14 Guirmere Jazz Geraldine Kisielnicki 31.46 24 27 51 2 nd 500
G 36 Guirmere Tivy Jody Bronovich 31.75 24 27 51 3 rd 500
G 16 Guirmere Snazzy Catherine Snook 32.77 24 27 51 4 th 500
G 18 Kayladene Triple Choc Katie Kisielnicki 33.09 24 27 51 5 th 500
G 51 Kayladene Born To Run Katie Kisielnicki 33.32 24 27 51 6 th 500
G 22 Supersonic Karen Phillips 34.70 24 27 51 7 th 500
G 49 Codey Susanna Watt 37.03 24 27 51 8 th 500
G 47 Peppa Gillian Self 37.06 24 27 51 9 th 500
G 13 Guirmere Indy Annette Edser 38.41 24 27 51 10 th 500
G 29 Kayladene Choc Royal Geraldine Kisielnicki 39.41 24 27 51 11 th 500
G 53 Mini Minx Julie Pearson 39.75 24 27 51 12 th 400
G 19 Yambari Ron Abies Hope Chris Stockdale 40.33 24 27 51 13 th 500
G 58 Frigate Jenny Taylor 40.98 24 27 51 14 th 400
G 31 Mac's KeepaSecret Kriszty Cumming 44.60 24 27 51 15 th 500
G 61 Nellie Girl Laura Distefano 45.86 24 27 51 16 th 400
G 65 Malcorg Tobie Kirsteen Blake 38.03 18 27 45 17 th 300
G 63 Royoni JustBlue Suzanne Winn 46.38 17 27 44 18 th 400
G 7 CH Keiramyst Mi Mackendrick Natalie Kirkwood 37.92 16 27 43 19 th 600
G 60 Milly Molly Mandy Sarah Baker 35.66 15 27 42 20 th 400
G 54 Glenbriar Oliver Twist Suzanne Winn 55.81 15 27 42 21 st 400
G 40 Fyrefly Sun Burner Reg Dwyer 36.55 14 27 41 22 nd 500
G 56 Keo Jo Burton 36.72 14 27 41 23 rd 400
G 33 Selby Jennifer Coton 25.93 13 27 40 24 th 500
G 17 Maggie Kate Wood 26.75 13 27 40 25 th 500
G 23 T. CH Beau Eileen Phillips 28.85 13 27 40 26 th 500
G 59 Shae Eileen Phillips 36.68 13 27 40 27 th 400
G 45 Callicoma Quickstep Wendy Johnston 37.46 13 27 40 28 th 500
G 52 Meeko Martyn Bartlett 35.57 12 27 39 29 th 400
G 20 Tallain Majik Tzar Ms A Lee 32.12 11 27 38 30 th 500
G 12 Gogetta Turbo Katherine MacMillan 34.92 10 27 37 31 st 500

THURSDAY

Dogs Name Handler Time Opening Closing Total Height

G 74 Mako Frank Fitzpatrick 48.00 24.00 27.00 51 1 st 500
G 119 Oakcrest Black Diamond Natalie Kirkwood 40.23 22.00 27.00 49 2 nd 600
G 100 Dual CH.T Callicoma Capella Dawn Howell 49.57 21.00 27.00 48 3 rd 400
G 117 Calanais Look At Me Gary Dewing 51.97 19.00 27.00 46 4 th 600
G 80 Tobenlee I like It Hot Sarah Baker 52.71 19.00 27.00 46 5 th 500
G 103 River Natasha Davis 44.82 18.00 27.00 45 6 th 400
G 109 Cavregis White Knight Lucy Williams 51.85 18.00 27.00 45 7 th 300
G 112 Daisy Kate Wood 57.26 18.00 27.00 45 8 th 300
G 73 Mahlangeni Angels Charli Nadine Neethling 55.77 16.00 27.00 43 9 th 500
G 108 Austway Pure Anne Chaste Debbie Russell 44.64 15.00 27.00 42 10 th 300
G 97 CH Kentish Redstormrisin Tracey Wansbrough 48.71 15.00 27.00 42 11 th 500

THURSDAY

Dogs Name Handler Time Opening Closing Total Height

G 131 Fenrik Murphy's Outlaw Le Hammer 58.84 20.00 27.00 47 1 st 600
G 130 Fenrik Heart Stopper Helen Evans 66.53 20.00 27.00 47 2 nd 600
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